River Dene in South East Warwickshire

Flood Alert

River levels have previously risen in this area due to persistent heavy rainfall on 14 November 2019, resulting in flooding of property, roads and farmland. The weather outlook is now improving and these levels are falling, but they will remain high for at least the next 12 hours. At this time, we are not expecting any further flooding but continue to monitor the situation. Our incident response staff are clearing weed screens and actively checking river levels and the weather forecast. Please stay aware in case any further warnings are issued and plan driving routes to avoid low lying roads near rivers, which may still be flooded. This message will be updated later this morning, 15/11/19, or as the situation changes.

This information last updated 5:09am, Friday 15th November.

Flood Warning Area Details

Low-lying land and roads between Walton and Charlecote Park

Region: Midlands

Counties covered: Warwickshire

Watercourses covered: Dene

Area covered by this alert location

The area bounded in blue on the map shows the area covered by flood alerts and warnings for River Dene in South East Warwickshire.

Icons on the map show nearby level monitoring stations. They are not necessarily related to this particular flood warning area.

Other Nearby Flood Warning Locations

River Dene at Wellesbourne
River Dene at Wellesbourne including Church Walk, Bridge Street and Willow Drive

Recent warnings no longer in force.

River Dene at Walton
River Dene at Walton including Walton Road

RiverLevels.uk is an independent website. It is not associated with the Environment Agency or any other supplier of river level information.

RiverLevels.uk is a Good Stuff website.